
S.No Tender No Item/Nature of work L-1 party Value of contract AMC charges for 2 years

1 NPI-120310-HVC-S1-TD-03 dtd 06.04.2015 HVAC & BAS works - Phase 2 Avant Garde Clean Room & Engg. Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi Rs.12,15,00,000/- NA

2 NPI-120310-MOD-S1-TD-03 dtd 07.05.2015 Modular works- Phase 2 Integrated Cleanroom Technologies Pvt Ltd., 
Hyderabad Rs.6,90,39,023/- NA

3 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-07 dtd 17.12.2014 Filtration Package M/s. Millipore India Private Limited., 
Bangalore Rs.83,72,861/- Rs.1,00,000/-

4 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-10 dtd 18.04.2015 Fermentor Package M/s. Scigenics(India) Pvt. Ltd., Chennai Rs.6,94,66,972/- Rs.15,35,330/-

5 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-08 dtd 17.12.2014 Fabrication  Equipment Package M/s. Praj Hipurity Sytems Limited, Mumbai Rs.3,26,65,246/- Rs.1,61,196/-

6 HBL/TD/ADMIN/OFF-II/ENGG_WORKS/15-16/02 dtd 
02.06.2015 Engineering Works  @ HBL Ticel Phase II Office M/s. Naveen Enterprises, Hubli Rs.37,54,210/- NA

7 HBL/TD/ADMIN/OFF-II/FURNISH/15-16/01 dtd 
02.06.2015

Interior Office Furnishing Works   @ HBL Ticel Phase II 
Office 

M/s. Monalisa Interior Decorators Pvt Ltd., 
Bangalore Rs.41,24,375/- NA

8 HBL/IVC/MECH/UTL_LIFT/2015/001  dtd 08.04.2015 Lifts M/s. Kone Elevator India Pvt Ltd Rs.64,50,000/- Rs.6,91,650/-

9 NPI-120310-ELC-S1-TD-05 Rev00 dtd 06.08.2015 LT Electrical  Distribution works Phase 2 M/s. ETA Engineering Pvt. Ltd.,  Chennai Rs.4,23,99,367/- NA

10 HBL/IVC/WORKS/ROADS/01/15-16 dtd 23.07.2015 Construction of 15 metres External Road at IVC, 
Chengalpattu M/s. P.B.N. Constructions, Kanchipuram Rs.4,28,00,000/- NA

Contract or Order Awarded  - Integrated Vaccine Complex (IVC), Chengalpattu  (April'15 to September'15)


